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Graduation Ceremony:  Saturday, December 4, 2021 Official Graduation Date: Thursday, December 31, 2021 

Baylor College of Medicine 
Clinical Academic Calendar Physician Assistant Program 2020-2021 

Term 1 August 31 - October 23, 2020 
First Day of Term 1A & 1AB: August 31 
Holiday – Labor Day September 7 
Last Day of Term 1A: September 25 
First Day of Term 1B: September 28 
Last Day of Term 1B & 1AB: October 21 (Wednesday) 
Senior Day Activities: October 22 & 23 
Term 2 October 26 - December 18, 2020 
First Day of Term 2A & 2AB: October 26 
Last Day of Term 2A: November 20 
First Day of Term 2B: November 23 
Holiday - Thanksgiving November 26 & 27 
Last Day of Term 2B & 2AB: December 16 (Wednesday) 
Senior Day Activities with testing: December 17 & 18 

V A C A T I O N   D e c e m b e r  1 9 ,  2 0 2 0  –  J a n u a r y  3 ,  2 0 2 1  ( 2  w e e k s )  

Term 3 January 4 - February 26, 2021 
First Day of Term 3A & 3AB: January 4 
Holiday - Martin Luther King Day January 18 
Last Day of Term 3A: January 29 
First Day of Term 3B: February 1 
Holiday – President’s Day  February 15 
Last Day of Term 3B & 3AB: February 24 (Wednesday) 
Senior Day Activities with adviser meetings: February 25 & 26 
Term 4 March 1 - April 23, 2021 
First Day of Term 4A & 4AB: March 1 
Last Day of Term 4A: March 26 
First Day of Term 4B: March 29 
Holiday – Good Friday  April 2 
Last Day of Term 4B & 4AB: April 21 (Wednesday) 
Senior Day Activities: April 22 & 23 
Term 5 April 26 - June 18, 2021 
First Day of Term 5A & 5AB: April 26 
Last Day of Term 5A: May 21 
First Day of Term 5B: May 24  
Holiday - Memorial Day May 31 
Last Day of Term 5B & 5AB: June 16 (Wednesday) 
Senior Day Activities with testing (PACKRAT) June 17 & 18 

V A C A T I O N   J u n e  1 9  –  J u l y  5 ,  2 0 2 1  ( 2  w e e k s )  

Term 6 July 6 - November 19, 2021 
First Day of Term 6A: July 6 (Tuesday) 
Last Day of Term 6A: July 29 (Thursday) 
EOR Exam for Term 6A: July 30 
First Day of Term 6B: August 2 
Last Day of Term 6B: August 26 (Thursday) 
EOR Exam for Term 6B: August 27 
First Day of Term 6C: August 30 
Holiday - Labor Day September 6 
Last Day of Term 6C: September 22 (Wednesday) 
Senior Day Activities with testing (CSA & PRE) September 23 & 24 
First Day of Term 6D: September 27 
Last Day of Term 6D: October 21 (Thursday) 
EOR Exam for Term 6D: October 22 
First Day of Term 6E: October 25 
Last Day of Term 6E: November 17 (Wednesday) 
Senior Day Activities with adviser meetings: November 18 & 19 

 


